Economic And Workforce Development Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A 

Grant Agreement With Friends Of Peralta Hacienda Historical Park In A Total Amount 

Not To Exceed Forty-Five Thousand And Nine Hundred Dollars ($45,900) For Fiscal 

Year 2025-26 And Forty-Five Thousand And Nine Hundred Dollars ($45,900) For Fiscal 

Year 2026-27

26-0236

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item 

To The December 16, 2025 City Council Agenda On Consent

5 Speakers Spoke On This Item

A motion was made by Noel Gallo, seconded by Ken Houston, that this matter be